Game#

Tigres del Licey
(12-9)

G-E.Alvarado(2-1), P-S.Moyers(1-1),

Tigres
E.Bonifacio
S.Alcantara
L.Peguero
R.Herndndez
D.Johnson
D.Lugo

A Lipcius
F.Mejia
C.Pache

Totales

Ofensiva:
Team LOB:9
Team RISP:10-0
2B A.Lipcius(1),

Pitcheo:
Tigres
S.Moyers
U.Joaquin
D.Jiménez

E.Garcia
B.Heller
L.Bonilla
Totales

WP B.Heller(1),

BF: S.Moyers 16,U.Joaquin 3,D.Jiménez 4,E.Garcia 4,B.Heller 5,L.Bonilla 3,
Game Score: Steve Moyers 56; Andy Otero 61

Estadio Tetelo Vargas
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Torneo LIDOM 2024-25

LOB AVG
4 .325
0] .265
o 270
1 .268
4 250
2 267
2 231
5 188
4 100

22 24
0 0.00
0 5.63
0 0.0
0 299

Serie Regular

5 6
0
1 0

Andy Otero
41P,3 H,0 ER,1BB,3 SO

Estrellas
.Munguia
V.Brujan
E.Rosario
M.Sano
R.Tapia
A.Almonte
E.Valdez
D.Bafiuelos
J.Barrero

Totales

Ofensiva:
Team LOB:6
Team RISP:8-2

16-Nov-2024
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AB C
4 1
2 2
4 0
2 1
4 1
2 0
3 ]
4 0
3 0

28 5

RBI E.Rosario(10), M.Sand(14), J.Barrero 2 (8),
SB .Munguia(é),
CS E.Rosario(1),

SF M.Sand(2),

Defensiva:

E V.Brujan(2),

Pitcheo:

Estrellas DEC IP
A.Otero 4
E.Alvarado -W 1
G.Franzua 1
PWeigel 1
JYan 1
N.Féliz 1
Totales 9
WP PWeigel(2),
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BF: A.Otero 17,E.Alvarado 3,G.Franzua 3,PWeigel 5,J.Yan 5,N.Féliz 3,

Eguy Rosario
4-2,0 C,1RBI.
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Estrellas Orientales
(12-10)

SO LOB AVG
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279
240
333
277
241

.097
172

150
184
247

ERA

312
2.08
129
1.00
113
1.00

3.33



